Patient Name

Age/Gender
Index Band
1 Albumin
2 Alpha 1
3 Alpha 2
4 Beta
5 Gamma
Total
Ratio A/G
COMMENTS:

SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

Mr. BIJAY KUMAR BARIKSample Process Date
46 YRS/Male

Rel. Area ’rotein Conc

56.14%
4.47%
6.40%
6.55%

26.45%

1.28

Sample ID

4.15
0.33
047L
048 L
1.96 H
7.40

Range (g/dl)

3.20 ...
0.10 ...
0.60 ...
0.60 ...
0.70 ...

5.00
0.40
1.00
1.30
1.50

2/14/2025
A1323299

Decrease in Alpha2, beta globulin with increased gamma globulins. Suggestive of Polyclonal
gammapathy



